
Companio Bakery 
pastries

 
Cinnamon Bun
Pain Au Chocolate 

£4.00
£4.00 

Chestnut mushroom parfait, homemade pickles, toasted sourdough 

Hot & Cold smoked salmon, Companio rye bread, homemade pickles, capers & herbs 

Whipped goats curd, apple, caramelized walnuts on Ancoats bread (N) 

Soup Special, served with a wedge of Companio bread 

Toasted sourdough, pea & mint hummus, chimichurri (VG) 
(Add poached eggs £1.50 ) 

Masala chickpeas, sourdough, crispy & pickled onions, mint yoghurt, (VG) 

Manchester Scotch Egg, homemade brown sauce 

Pork & apple sausage roll 

£11.00 

£6.00 

£4.00 

£10.00

£13.00

£11.00

£8.00

£11.00

Overnight oats, yoghurt, seeds, apple & honey (GF) £4.00 

Greek yoghurt, seasonal fruit compote, nutty granola (N) £4.00 

Companio Bakery French toast, griddled bacon, maple syrup £7.50
 
Homemade hash brown, fried eggs, brown sauce (GF) £7.50 
(add 2x bacon £1.50) 

Sausage barm 
(add fried egg £1.00) 
Bacon barm 
(add fried egg £1.00) 
Fried Egg barm 

£5.50 

£5.50

£4.50 

Homemade
cake selection

available on the
counter 

Please speak to your
server about any

dietary requirements.
Vegan & Gluten free

options are available 

Children’s meals

Sandwich (Cheese, Ham or Hummus & Falafel), juice carton 
& a piece of fruit
Homemade popcorn chicken & chips
Fish fingers & chips
Tater tots £4.00 

£6.00 

£4.50

£6.00 


